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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8632 ALFAZ DEL PI

INFO

PREIS:

TYP EIGENTUM:
STADT:

SCHLAFZIMMER:
BADEZIMMER:
GEBAUT (m2):
GRUNDSTUCK (m2):
TERRASSE (m2):
JAHR:

ETAGEN:

Nachricht

495.000 €

Villa

Alfaz del
Pi

3

3

230

1.073

BESCHREIBUNG ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

Fantastic Mediterranean style villa with spectacular panoramic views, is [
located on a plot of more than 1,000 m2 and has a private pool. The D
house is distributed on three floors connected by an internal staircase. It

consists of a total of three bedrooms, three bathrooms, two living rooms,

two kitchens, multiple and sunny terraces, also has a basement with

many possibilities. It is located in a quiet residential area, just 5 minutes BTN

by car from the center of Alfaz del Pi.
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ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



